
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

CLT N° DOSSARDS 11 mai 2008 TEMPS

1 31 LAVALEE Alexandre - REBOUSSIN Emmanuel 1:07:52
2 25 DUROY Thierry - GEAY René 1:09:38
3 17 MOREL Eric - CASAERT Olivier 1:11:20
4 11 VIALLE MIGNON Frédéric - BARNIER Alain 1:11:26
5 20 PLUTA Freddy - WRZOCHOL Richard 1:11:40
6 14 MACHADO Luis - MACHADO Paulo 1:12:24
7 36 PARRAVANO Frédéric - TUFFZO Yannick 1:12:58
8 35 DESSAINT Mathieu - CLERMONT Jérôme 1:14:26
9 32 BIZZOLERO Davy - ARNAUD Thierry 1:20:51
10 37 BONNERAVE Claude - QUENISSET Olivier 1:21:02
11 33 ALIZANT Cyril - OVALDE François 1:21:39
12 34 CHAPON Cédric - FEUILLET Stéphane 1:21:56
13 13 GAIGNEROT Dany - ROUSSEAU Martine 1:22:37
14 4 TATIN Patrick - TATIN Virginie 1:22:52
15 9 FRANZO Mario - PRIN Fabien 1:24:06
16 15 FRERE Jérôme - FRERE Daniel 1:25:23
17 16 STOOP Jean Pierre - ZIEGELMEYER Eric 1:27:30
18 39 MAJKRZAK Philippe - LACOSTE Frédéric 1:28:51
19 3 MAIRESSE Christophe - DULONGCOURTY Nicolas 1:30:05
20 42 KROL Christophe - LE VAGUERESSE Eric 1:30:54
21 5 SAMBA Davy - SAMBA Isabelle 1:31:21
22 8 GAY Bernard - GAY Yoann 1:33:18
23 28 PRIEM Régis - PRIEM Arnaud 1:33:48
24 26 VERWAERDE Tony - THOREZ Alexandre 1:33:56
25 41 FAVEY Thierry - FAVEY Sylvie 1:35:58
26 10 DOUVILLE Pascal - DOUVILLE Carole 1:36:11
27 21 ESTARDIER Jean-François - FOULARD Stéphane 1:36:33
28 40 DUFOUR J.S. - GOGIBUS Arnaud 1:37:03
29 22 MIRVILLE Jean-Yves - WROBLEWSKI Jean-Pierre 1:37:22
30 1 SOIRON Sylvain - BLIN Jean Christophe 1:38:24
31 23 WROBLEWSKI Jean-Marc - GODIN Valérie 1:40:41
32 7 TREVILLY Fabrice - DUBOIS Jean Christophe 1:41:11
33 38 CAMBOULIN Roger - RUBERT Didier 1:41:38
34 30 CORBEL Stéphanie - WUILBAUT Christophe 1:41:48
35 18 ENGELMAN Philippe - COLAS Lilian 1:45:48
36 19 BOCQUET Dominique - BOCQUET Charlotte 1:49:27
37 24 THIERRY Arnaud - MUIRAS Jean-Marc 1:53:47
38 27 PRIEM Gaetane - PRIEM Bénédicte 1:57:04
39 29 PRIEM Marie - VERSNAEYEN Tiphaine 2:11:07
40 12 COHAN Olivier - COHAN Jean Pierre 2:20:20
41 2 MIROUX Ludovic - COULON Christophe NP
42 6 PANNET Nicolas - PANNET Magalie NP

CLASSEMENT GENERAL - Equipes Mixtes

CLT N° DOSSARDS 11 mai 2008 TEMPS

1 13 GAIGNEROT Dany - ROUSSEAU Martine 1:22:37
2 4 TATIN Patrick - TATIN Virginie 1:22:52
3 5 SAMBA Davy - SAMBA Isabelle 1:31:21
4 41 FAVEY Thierry - FAVEY Sylvie 1:35:58
5 10 DOUVILLE Pascal - DOUVILLE Carole 1:36:11
6 23 WROBLEWSKI Jean-Marc - GODIN Valérie 1:40:41
7 30 CORBEL Stéphanie - WUILBAUT Christophe 1:41:48
8 6 PANNET Nicolas - PANNET Magalie NP

CLASSEMENT GENERAL - Equipes Féminines

CLT N° DOSSARDS 11 mai 2008 TEMPS

1 19 BOCQUET Dominique - BOCQUET Charlotte 1:49:27
2 27 PRIEM Gaetane - PRIEM Bénédicte 1:57:04
3 29 PRIEM Marie - VERSNAEYEN Tiphaine 2:11:07


